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CONTRACTORS/COMPANY NAME STREET PHONE EMAILS
Brunswick-Glynn County Joint 
Water and Sewer Commission

Todd Kline-Superintendent 
Planning and Construction

1703 Gloucester St., Brunswick, GA 
31520 912-261-7122 tkline@bgjwsc.org

Brunswick-Glynn County Joint 
Water and Sewer Commission Mike Fields - Senior Inspector

1703 Gloucester St., Brunswick, GA 
31520 912-261-7108 mfields@bgjwsc.org

Brunswick-Glynn County Joint 
Water and Sewer Commission Harry Patel - Assistant Engineer 1703 Gloucester St., Brunswick, GA 

31520 912-261-7125 hpatel@bgjwsc.org

Brunswick-Glynn County Joint 
Water and Sewer Commission

Pam Crosby - Director of 
Procurement

1703 Gloucester St., Brunswick, GA 
31520 912-261-7127 pcrosby@bgjwsc

Brunswick-Glynn County Joint 
Water and Sewer Commission

Janice Meridith - Procurement 
Technician

1703 Gloucester St., Brunswick, GA 
31520 912-261-7136 jmeridith@bgjwsc.org

Richardson, Garretson & 
Associates, LLC Elmo A. Richardson, Jr. 4875 Riverside Dr., Ste. 101, Macon, 

GA 31210 478-757-1903 elmoar@bellsouth.net

Douglas Electrical & Plumbing 
Co., Inc. Joe Wright 10 Malphus Loop, Douglas, GA 31535 912-384-2429 dep1@windstream.net

Florida Infrastructure DBA Ross 
and Logan Ind. Clyde Goff P.O. Box 1269, Callahan, FL  32011 904-378-9700 or 

904-610-6280 cgoff@FloridainF.com 

Popco, Inc. Jane L. Grimsley P.O. Box 526, Sylvester, GA 31791 229-436-1411 jlgrimsley@pophammech.com

Ricketson Construction Company Ray Ricketson or Kenny Rowell 822 RC Drive, Douglas, GA 31535 912-384-8114 1rcc@windstream.net

Seaboard Construction Company Bill Folsom 4745 Ga. Hwy. 99, Brunswick, GA 
31525 912-265-6410 billfolsom@seaboardconst.com

TB Landmark Construction, Inc. Tricia Bedlington or Dustin White 11220 New Berlin Rd., Jacksonville, FL 
32226

904-503-5700 or 
904-751-1016 triciab@tblandmark.com

Washington County Machine 
Shop Tommy Griffin 1003 S. Harris St., Sandersville, GA 

31082

Work: 478-552-
2046 Cell: 478-

733-4279
tgriffin@wcms-inc.com

Woodard Construction Jason Woodard 3109 Memorial Drive, Waycross, GA 
31503 912-288-0520

Jason.Woodard@WoodardConstruction
.net

RJ's Underground Utilities 1009 Marina Isle Drive, Woodbine, GA 
31569 912-674-9946 jmrjsco1@gmail.com

McLendon Enterprises Shane Holland 2365 Aimwell Rd., Vidalia, GA 30474  912-537-7887 or 
912-293-3445 shane@mclendonenterprises.com

Ferguson Waterworks Lex K. Bazemore 70 Columbia Dr., Pooler, GA 31322 912-661-1869 Lex.Bazemore@Ferguson.com

BRW Construction Group P.O. Box 2401, Savannah, GA  31405 912-236-8107 rhonda@brwconstruction.com

Stone Construction 4090 Whitlock St., Brunswick, GA 
31520 912-264-8239 stoneconst@bellsouth.net
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Griffin Contracting 122 Pipemakers Cir., Suite 207, 
Savannah, GA 31322 912-965-0111 troy@griffincontracting.com

Jordan Construction Zeke Jordan P.O. Box 21747, Hilton Head, SC 29925 843-784-4151 jordanpipe@aol.com

Underground Excavating, Inc. Harris Echols P.O. Box 16, Patterson, GA 31557 912-288-6808 hechols@undergroundexcavating.com

Ferguson Waterworks Chandler Brannen 70 Columbia Dr., Pooler, GA 31322 912-308-9161 chandler.brannen@ferguson.com
Allen Owens, Inc. Blackshear, GA 912-449-3642 owensconst@bellsouth.net
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